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Bielstein
i
2-Takt Cup Bielstein 1,803 Km
Warm up 07.06.2015 10:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:50
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
(90) Patrick Zipf (771) Martin Kotzan
1 10:03:54.681 2:37.587 1:29.411 1:08.176 1 10:03:49.320 2:35.842 1:27.362 1:08.480
2 10:06:12.663 2:17.982 1:17.777 1:00.205 2 10:06:15.521 2:26.201 1:22.448 1:03.753
3 10:08:26.535 2:13.872 1:14.875 58.997 3 10:08:36.328 2:20.807 1:19.572 1:01.235
4 10:10:36.117 1:12.915 56.667 4 10:10:52.590 1:16.404 59.858
5 10:15:31.819 4:55.702 1:22.664 3:33.038 5 10:14:20.082 3:27.492 1:34.534 1:52.958
6 10:18:03.104 2:31.285 1:20.010 1:11.275 6 10:16:40.447 2:20.365 1:16.833 1:03.532
(237) Marco Hummel (191) Marco Cremer
1 10:03:41.791 2:31.141 1:28.023 1:03.118 1 10:04:14.186 2:38.218 1:31.428 1:06.790
2 10:05:54.197 2:12.406 1:14.679 57.727 2 10:06:34.089 2:19.903 1:18.086 1:01.817
3 10:08:06.143 2:11.946 1:14.748 57.198 3 10:08:56.804 2:22.715 1:18.726 1:03.989
4 10:10:17.134 1:14.155 56.836 4 10:11:15.881 1:18.595 1:00.482
5 10:12:30.030 2:12.896 1:14.438 58.458 5 10:13:47.558 2:31.677 1:28.955 1:02.722
6 10:14:41.698 2:11.668 1:13.536 58.132 6 10:16:12.059 2:24.501 1:20.646 1:03.855
7 10:16:55.613 2:13.915 1:14.041 59.874
(117) Tim Mulder
(991) Mark Scheu 1 10:04:20.934 2:53.427 1:37.449 1:15.978
1 10:03:29.042 2:31.957 1:26.831 1:05.126 2 10:07:32.311 3:11.377 1:34.623 1:36.754
2 10:05:55.255 2:26.213 1:20.708 1:05.505 3 10:09:58.266 2:25.955 1:20.635 1:05.320
3 10:08:50.798 2:55.543 1:24.312 1:31.231 4 10:12:19.702 2:21.436 1:22.286 59.150
4 10:11:02.337 1:14.525 57.014 5 10:14:38.924 1:20.875 58.347
5 10:13:23.424 2:21.087 1:19.783 1:01.304 6 10:16:59.668 2:20.744 1:21.506 59.238
6 10:16:41.883 3:18.459 1:18.548 1:59.911
(86) Robin Staiger
(898) Elias Stapel 1 10:04:02.580 2:40.236 1:32.526 1:07.710
1 10:03:32.368 2:22.628 1:18.143 1:04.485 2 10:06:25.903 2:23.323 1:21.396 1:01.927
2 10:05:44.818 2:12.450 1:14.857 57.503 3 10:08:46.049 2:20.146 1:19.104 1:01.042
3 10:08:24.880 2:40.062 1:28.318 1:11.744 4 10:11:05.523 2:19.474 1:17.714 1:01.760
4 10:11:22.034 2:57.154 1:14.461 1:42.693 5 10:13:32.400 2:26.877 1:19.656 1:07.221
5 10:13:33.619 1:13.730 57.855 6 10:16:10.034 2:37.634 1:21.428 1:16.206
6 10:16:06.736 2:33.117 1:28.010 1:05.107
(951) Philipp Leis
(72) Marvin Heyner 1 10:04:19.654 2:48.902 1:37.798 1:11.104
1 10:03:57.330 2:40.520 1:36.395 1:04.125 2 10:06:54.079 2:34.425 1:28.852 1:05.573
2 10:06:19.605 2:22.275 1:21.727 1:00.548 3 10:09:24.180 2:30.101 1:25.271 1:04.830
3 10:08:33.677 2:14.072 1:16.838 57.234 4 10:11:45.903 2:21.723 1:21.216 1:00.507
4 10:10:47.305 1:15.753 57.875 5 10:14:05.961 1:20.153 59.905
5 10:13:03.383 2:16.078 1:19.384 56.694 6 10:16:36.182 2:30.221 1:22.932 1:07.289
6 10:15:24.760 2:21.377 1:20.903 1:00.474
7 10:17:55.665 2:30.905 1:24.664 1:06.241  (144) Arnold Irniger
1 10:04:01.694 2:45.927 1:34.996 1:10.931
(354) Heiko Miller 2 10:06:37.700 2:36.006 1:28.411 1:07.595
1 10:04:06.077 2:46.320 1:37.013 1:09.307 3 10:08:58.704 1:18.934 1:02.070
2 10:06:28.370 2:22.293 1:21.655 1:00.638 4 10:11:25.241 2:26.537 1:21.106 1:05.431
3 10:08:49.025 2:20.655 1:21.114 59.541 5 10:13:58.113 2:32.872 1:27.715 1:05.157
4 10:11:09.329 2:20.304 1:20.471 59.833 6 10:16:49.593 2:51.480 1:40.033 1:11.447
5 10:13:30.387 2:21.058 1:19.002 1:02.056
6 10:15:44.416 1:15.621 58.408  (197) Thomas Haas
7 10:18:04.523 2:20.107 1:17.505 1:02.602 1 10:04:30.600 2:42.081 1:33.134 1:08.947
2 10:07:07.112 2:36.512 1:27.856 1:08.656
(714) Riccardo Rennesland 3 10:09:35.104 2:27.992 1:25.743 1:02.249
1 10:08:00.920 2:31.955 1:27.576 1:04.379 4 10:12:00.116 2:25.012 1:22.307 1:02.705
2 10:10:22.203 2:21.283 1:16.950 1:04.333 5 10:14:21.924 1:20.441 1:01.367
3 10:12:36.360 1:16.735 57.422 6 10:16:56.548 2:34.624 1:24.131 1:10.493
4 10:14:50.957 2:14.597 1:16.080 58.517
5 10:17:05.868 2:14.911 1:15.450 59.461  (69) Tim Zeyen
1 10:04:13.379 2:50.701 1:37.693 1:13.008
(21) Dennis Besser 2 10:06:38.705 2:25.326 1:22.487 1:02.839
1 10:03:44.096 2:40.304 1:30.878 1:09.426 3 10:09:00.922 1:20.446 1:01.771
2 10:06:07.250 2:23.154 1:22.093 1:01.061 4 10:11:33.898 2:32.976 1:26.125 1:06.851
3 10:08:25.219 2:17.969 1:17.663 1:00.306 5 10:13:59.870 2:25.972 1:22.710 1:03.262
4 10:11:48.267 3:23.048 1:22.240 2:00.808 6 10:16:22.955 2:23.085 1:22.152 1:00.933
5 10:14:10.840 2:22.573 1:21.368 1:01.205
6 10:16:25.484 1:16.652 57.992  (121) Kevin Keim
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2-Takt Cup Bielstein 1,803 Km
Warm up 07.06.2015 10:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 10:03:41.850 2:40.294 1:30.721 1:09.573  (258) Thorsten Arps
2 10:06:21.007 2:39.157 1:29.220 1:09.937 1 10:04:13.332 3:01.164 1:46.895 1:14.269
3 10:09:11.295 2:50.288 1:22.206 1:28.082 2 10:06:52.469 2:39.137 1:31.127 1:08.010
4 10:11:34.978 1:22.041 1:01.642 3 10:09:22.966 1:26.070 1:04.427
5 10:14:02.396 2:27.418 1:24.699 1:02.719 4 10:11:59.305 2:36.339 1:27.219 1:09.120
6 10:16:29.305 2:26.909 1:21.287 1:05.622 5 10:14:30.940 2:31.635 1:26.912 1:04.723
6 10:17:05.690 2:34.750 1:28.071 1:06.679
(646) René Dhonau
1 10:04:23.274 2:53.380 1:40.968 1:12.412  (42) Thomas Sturm
2 10:07:09.874 2:46.600 1:33.958 1:12.642 1 10:04:32.703 2:49.532 1:38.966 1:10.566
3 10:10:11.208 3:01.334 1:49.238 1:12.096 2 10:07:10.380 2:37.677 1:28.711 1:08.966
4 10:12:35.750 2:24.542 1:20.639 1:03.903 3 10:09:59.861 2:49.481 1:36.993 1:12.488
5 10:15:00.218 1:22.082 1:02.386 4 10:12:30.687 1:24.246 1:06.580
6 10:18:27.638 3:27.420 1:54.079 1:33.341 5 10:15:12.984 2:42.297 1:35.884 1:06.413
6 10:17:53.311 2:40.327 1:31.473 1:08.854
(9) Danny Borrmann
1 10:04:29.918 2:45.858 1:35.088 1:10.770  (689) Dennis Banmer
2 10:06:59.336 2:29.418 1:24.970 1:04.448 1 10:04:21.203 2:48.980 1:39.510 1:09.470
3 10:09:25.467 2:26.131 1:21.814 1:04.317 2 10:06:58.796 2:37.593 1:30.272 1:07.321
4 10:11:52.302 2:26.835 1:25.375 1:01.460 3 10:09:40.585 2:41.789 1:33.016 1:08.773
5 10:14:18.322 2:26.020 1:22.341 1:03.679 4 10:12:12.534 2:31.949 1:26.986 1:04.963
6 10:16:43.349 1:22.492 1:02.535 5 10:14:45.791 2:33.257 1:25.718 1:07.539
6 10:17:16.865 : 1:25.662 1:05.412
(60) Patrick Langanki
1 10:04:24.152 2:41.940 1:34.784 1:07.156  (13) Jens Alband
2 10:07:06.069 2:41.917 1:32.755 1:09.162 1 10:04:36.004 2:49.962 1:38.538 1:11.424
3 10:09:31.595 I 1:22.455 1:03.071 2 10:07:13.343 2:37.339 1:27.894 1:09.445
4 10:12:39.284 3:07.689 1:22.397 1:45.292 3 10:09:47.502 2:34.159 1:28.146 1:06.013
5 10:15:11.838 2:32.554 1:27.069 1:05.485 4 10:12:20.497 2:32.995 1:25.363 1:07.632
6 10:17:46.108 2:34.270 1:30.044 1:04.226 5 10:15:03.321 2:42.824 1:20.741 1:13.083
6 10:17:35.191 1:24.782 1:07.088
(298) Christian Herzberg
1 10:05:16.135 3:10.584 1:44.381 1:26.203  (31) Michael Schneider
2 10:07:41.975 1:24.205 1:01.635 1 10:04:29.279 2:54.699 1:42.027 1:12.672
3 10:10:19.415 2:37.440 1:24.565 1:12.875 2 10:07:08.583 2:39.304 1:30.524 1:08.780
4 10:12:53.427 2:34.012 1:24.545 1:09.467 3 10:09:43.541 2:34.958 1:29.208 1:05.750
5 10:15:21.438 2:28.011 1:27.067 1:00.944 4 10:12:17.229 2:33.688 1:26.970 1:06.718
6 10:17:58.425 2:36.987 1:27.337 1:09.650 5 10:14:49.290 1:25.994 1:06.067
6 10:17:30.024 1:34.579 1:06.155
(255) Alex Farkas
1 10:05:05.626 2:48.577 1:37.704 1:10.873  (277) Velten Piepke
2 10:07:32.279 1:22.746 1:03.907 1 10:04:16.957 2:55.684 1:42.080 1:13.604
2 10:07:02.918 2:45.961 1:30.912 1:15.049
(271) Philipp Platte 3 10:09:55.122 2:52.204 1:40.596 1:11.608
1 10:04:37.161 2:43.184 1:34.735 1:08.449 4 10:12:37.830 2:42.708 1:35.554 1:07.154
2 10:07:10.831 2:33.670 1:27.377 1:06.293 5 10:15:10.304 1:25.386 1:07.088
3 10:12:46.018 5:35.187 1:30.412 4:04.775 6 10:18:19.884 3:09.580 1:28.217 1:41.363
4 10:15:14.913 1:23.925 1:04.970
5 10:17:50.499 2:35.586 1:27.710 1:07.876  (45) Matthias Haas
1 10:04:31.259 2:52.703 1:41.282 1:11.421
(322) Amon Herrmann 2 10:07:12.408 2:41.149 1:29.528 1:11.621
1 10:04:47.807 3:21.298 1:58.175 1:23.123 3 10:09:52.572 2:40.164 1:31.917 1:08.247
2 10:07:24.396 2:36.589 1:23.387 1:13.202 4 10:12:26.301 2:33. 1:24.845 1:08.884
3 10:10:01.710 2:37.314 1:25.920 1:11.394 5 10:15:11.220 2:44.919 1:31.569 1:13.350
4 10:12:50.066 2:48.356 1:39.968 1:08.388 6 10:17:57.417 2:46.197 1:35.465 1:10.732
5 10:15:19.600 2:29.534 1:24.682 1:04.852
6 10:17:48.662 IIEEEEXIZI 1:25.526 1:03.536  (994) André Voss
1 10:03:48.542 2:42.070 1:32.290 1:09.780
(75) Ansga Kranen 2 10:06:22.794 2:34.252 1:28.739 1:05.513
1 10:04:27.580 2:52.277 1:38.267 1:14.010 3 10:08:56.986 1:28.344 1:05.848
2 10:07:07.414 2:39.834 1:30.000 1:00.834 4 10:11:43.681 2:46.695 1:39.603 1:07.092
3 10:09:42.590 2:35.176 1:29.795 1:05.381
4 10:12:15.167 2:32.577 1:27.493 1:05.084  (99) Maximilian Thiel
5 10:14:50.391 2:35.224 1:29.263 1:05.961 1 10:04:40.781 2:53.253 1:40.047 1:13.206
6 10:17:20.869 1:25.277 1:05.201 2 10:07:18.293 1:29.419 1:08.093
3 10:10:27.597 3:09.304 1:30.166 1:39.138
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2-Takt Cup Bielstein 1,803 Km
Warm up 07.06.2015 10:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
4 10:15:55.697 5:28.100 2:45.261 2:42.839
(16) Steve Kursawe
1 10:04:26.536 2:49.883 1:35.317 1:14.566
2 10:07:16.511 2:49.975 1:39.781 1:10.194
3 10:09:56.916 1:31.000 1:09.405
4 10:12:40.969 2:44.053 1:32.498 1:11.555
5 10:15:30.043 2:49.074 1:39.443 1:09.631
6 10:18:15.586 2:45.543 1:35.205 1:10.338
(190) Christopher Winkler
1 10:04:15.936 3:05.125 1:45.182 1:19.943
2 10:07:05.046 2:49.110 1:36.158 1:12.952
3 10:09:47.375 1:31.260 1:11.069
4 10:12:44.930 2:57.555 1:49.749 1:07.806
5 10:15:35.309 2:50.379 1:41.754 1:08.625
6 10:18:17.853 2:42.544 1:33.177 1:09.367
(725) Philipp Patz
1 10:04:33.783 1:33.847 1:10.899
2 10:07:20.156 2:46.373 1:28.844 1:17.529
3 10:10:05.085 2:44.929 1:34.141 1:10.788
4 10:16:57.756 6:52.671 1:29.944 5:22.727
(423) Felix Rothe
1 10:04:55.700 3:14.256 1:52.076 1:22.180
2 10:07:43.376 1:32.121 1:15.555
3 10:10:34.088 2:50.712 1:33.933 1:16.779
4 10:13:52.716 3:18.628 2:07.605 1:11.023
5 10:16:54.447 3:01.731 1:33.871 1:27.860
(87) Markus Heilenmann
1 10:05:11.156 3:19.067 1:53.427 1:25.640
2 10:08:07.140 1:39.281 1:16.703
3 10:16:46.584 8:39.444 1:34.890 7:04.554

Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm
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